Uitslagenlijst DiemerCross
Diemen - Zondag 26 februari 2017

J-9, JEUGDCROSS
Plaats Naam
1 Luiz Fasting

2 Dylan van der Woerdt

3 Tiago Fasting

J1012, JEUGDCROSS
Plaats Naam

1 Dean Ronner

2 Primo Burgstra

3 Monne Sutorius

4 Olivier Risseeuw

5 Cas de Vries

6 Jasper Morsink

7 Ayrton Fasting

8 Jasper Boelhouwer

M-9, JEUGDCROSS
Plaats Naam
1 Maud de Jong
2 Doris Thomas
3 Anne Jongedijk
4 Joena van Oordt
5 Kyona Bakker

M1012, JEUGDCROSS
Plaats Naam
1 Nehissa Hendriks
2 Millan Luna de Jong
3 Charlize Valois Smith
4 Alicia van der Woerdt

M-17, GAASPCROSS
Plaats Naam
1 Shai Walhain
2 Hidde Draaisma
3 Teun Binkhorst
4 Bink de Graaf
5 Ollie chetwyn

M18+, GAASPCROSS
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

9:39
Diemen 10:00
10:37

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Purmerend 8:08
AV '23 8:21
8:22
AV '23 8:41
Diemen 9:52
10:14
10:24
AV '23 10:27

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV '23 8:46
AV '23 9:43
Amsterdam 9:58
AV '23 10:07
Diemen 13:59

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV '23 9:08
Diemen 10:18
Amsterdam Zuidoost 10:39
Diemen 14:06

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam Zuidoost 22:10
Amsterdam 22:50
Amsterdam 27:52
Amsterdam 31:21
Amsterdam 34:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Nicander Kemper Waterland 20:57
2 Gerben Broens AAC 21:25
3 Sander Tuinhof De Kwakel 24:34
4 Bas Hoondert Phanos 25:04
5 Mike Leek Alkmaar 25:15
6 Joost Cosman Weesp 25:39
7 Jeroen de Zinger Diemen 26:50
8 Andre van Echtelt Diemen 27:16
9 Duco Endeman Amsterdam 27:23
10 Bentsion Steijsel Amsterdam 27:43
11 Marc Droog Amsterdam 28:01
12 Jeroen Davidson Amsterdam 28:03
13 Edwin Steijsel Amsterdam 28:41
14 Lucho DM Bootcamp Amsterdam 28:43
15 Martin Angell Amsterdam 28:49
16 Van Hamel Leusden 29:16
17 Willy Woldring Diemen 29:33
18 Peter van Orsouw Oss 30:29
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Uitslagenlijst DiemerCross
Diemen - Zondag 26 februari 2017

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
19 Thomas DM Bootcamp Amsterdam 30:33
20 Jens Zuurbier Delft 30:50
21 Roland DM Bootcamp Amsterdam 31:12
22 Rinus Callenbach Amsterdam Zuidoost 31:26
23 Nico Droog Diemen 31:47
24 Barend Binkhorst Amsterdam 32:05
25 Anton de Boer TTW 33:13
26 Tim Verheij Edam 33:48
27 Rudi Groot Diemen 34:00
28 Gijs Heijnis 34:06
29 Aron van Groningen Diemen 34:41
30 Lorenzo de Boer Purmerend 36:01
31 Mark van der Harst Diemen 36:51
32 Kees Heynis 37:45
33 Fonz Sikkens Amsterdam Zuidoost 38:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Noa Hoondert AV '23 23:07
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fa Adda Feniks 22:59
2 Mirjam van Hamel Leusden 27:41
3 Ellen Lommerse Almere 30:36
4 Gaby DM Bootcamp Amsterdam 30:48
5 Jos Beentjes Oosthuizen 31:16
6 Karen Molenaar Amsterdam 31:18
7 Katja Roozendaal De Kwakel 31:23
8 Maaike van der werf Amsterdam Zuidoost 31:30
9 Jeannette Bleeker Amsterdam 31:52
10 Kyan Pruys Amsterdam 31:59
11 Assyn Greven Amsterdam 32:14
12 Elise Kloosterman Diemen 32:18
13 Kirsten de Vetten Phanos 32:29
14 Agnes Hemmes Phanos 32:31
15 Remke Reith Phanos 32:38
16 Maita van der Mark Diemen 32:59
17 Rony Lintjens TTW 33:10
18 Myrthe de haas Diemen 33:18
19 Anke Hendriks Amsterdam 33:20
20 Sandra Groot Diemen 33:58
21 Wiandy Balster Weesp 35:01
22 TW de Graaf Bilthoven 35:45
23 Lindell Chetwyn Amsterdam 35:48
24 Hof 35:59
25 Marie-Christine Ruijs Amsterdam 36:10
26 Michaela Buunk Edam 36:27
27 Marianela Radaelli Diemen 36:47
28 Karin Koopmans Diemen 36:49
29 Marielle Beniers Diemen 37:05
30 Ivon DM Bootcamp Amsterdam 37:07
31 Marjan de ridder Duivendrecht 37:22
32 Jory Lucassen Diemen 37:27
33 Sherida van oort Amsterdam Zuidoost 37:29
34 Marjo Verheij Edam 37:40
35 Isabella Rohring Zaandam 38:11
36 Sandra Kooper Muiden 43:15
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jurian Glas Amsterdam 36:57
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Bart Hoeksma Phanos 38:32

3 Jeroen Korpershoek Leiden 39:25

4 Tim Frijters Amsterdam 39:45

5 Frans Slats Ouderkerk aan de Amstel 41:20

6 Casper Klein Essink Leiden 42:03

7 Julian Garciapanizo 42:06

8 Johan Baas Wognum 42:17

9 Lennart Hatenboer 42:44
10 Lowies van Zanen AV '23 43:29
11 Michiel Westerhout Amsterdam 43:59
12 Sebastiaan Munter Heemskerk 44:04
13 David van Beveren Amsterdam 44:08
14 Peter Schakel Amsterdam 45:02
15 Jelle Treep Amsterdam 45:09
16 Guido stut Amsterdam 45:21
17 Mark Bakker Diemen 46:24
18 Tijmen Huisman Diemen 46:41
19 Elmer Leeuwaarden Diemen 46:45
20 Davide Ceolin Amsterdam 46:57
21 Jurr Jurriaans AV '23 47:18
22 Hessel Woltjer Maarssen 48:06
23 Markus Warnars Amsterdam 48:09
24 Fred Slats Amsterdam 48:30
25 Chris Koedooder 48:52
26 Hans DM Bootcamp Amsterdam 49:01
27 Tobias Wesselius Amsterdam 49:08
28 Cedric Laurent Purmerend 49:11
29 Elwin Gastelaars Amsterdam 50:51
30 Vincent Wiering AV '23 57:47
31 Niels Verest Amsterdam Zuidoost 58:10
32 Rick Wildschut Diemen 1:03:15

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Rens de Bok Running Holland vereniging 38:48

2 Duk Bekema Startbaan 41:42

3 Jeroen Pasman Amsterdam 43:40

4 Marco Knijn Diemen 43:50

5 Raymond Witteveen AV Aalsmeer 44:16

6 Huub Loogman 44:25

7 Thomas van Egmond Amsterdam 44:37

8 Marcel Beentjes 46:06

9 Marcus Turner Amsterdam 46:13
10 Rob van Heerden 46:29
11 Frank Ettes Blokker 46:52
12 Richard Warmerdam Haarlem 47:29
13 Melvin Witteveen-Georgiou Diemen 48:03
14 Igor van den Akker Amsterdam 48:55
15 Jos Homan Amsterdam Zuidoost 48:58
16 Ronald Geleynse 50:02
17 Jan Punt Atos 50:34
18 Herman Larijn Amstelveen 51:19
19 Reinier Ooteman 51:23
20 Ernst Grothe AV '23 51:45
21 Guus de Jong Hoogland 52:22
22 Erwin Bakker 52:24
23 Eli Pieters Edam 52:50
24 Erik Heemskerk Amsterdam 52:53
25 R. Snoeck Aalsmeer 52:57
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Plaats Naam

26 J Klein Poelhuis

27 Rob van den Bongaard

28 Willem Pals

29 Martijn van Veen
30 Baub Kabala

31 Gaston Loos

32 Cor de Graaf

33 Kris Swagers

34 Guido Heeger

35 Pronk

36 Cees Haafst

37 Maarten Elands
38 De Kruijk

39 Bouke van der Hem
40 Erik Teusink

41 Peter Traa

42 Simon van Ede
43 Desmond Ronner
44 Marcel de Jong
45 Arno Dirkx

46 Lesley Pengel

47 Erik Sikkens

48 Allard van Pelt
49 Egbert de Rouville
50 AJ Breed

51 Jan Kolthof

1 Heather Bray

2 Cindy Teeven

3 Naomi Geleynse
4 Sara Koops

5 Shireen Vos

1 Franca van Mechelen

2 Gertien Smits

3 Louise beyne

4 Katinka van Brakel

5 Annet metz

6 Ellen Drijber

7 Babette Drijber

8 Rosa Prosee

9 Willy van Duijkeren
10 Hanneke lichtenbelt
11 Irene vernie

Lichte regen, wind en nat bos

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Phanos

Amsterdam
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Diemen

Driemond
Duivendrecht

Oostzaan
Castricum
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Purmerend
Diemen
Zandvoort
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Diemen
Diemen
Amsterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV 23

Amsterdam
Diemen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Anmsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam

Running Holland vereniging

Amsterdam
Arnhem
Amstelveen
Phanos

AV '23
Amsterdam
Diemen

53:23
53:35
53:55
54:09
54:34
55:16
55:26
55:39
56:07
56:27
56:30
56:36
56:54
58:41
1:00:13
1:00:47
1:01:00
1:01:20
1:01:22
1:01:30
1:01:44
1:02:54
1:04:08
1:05:17
1:12:58
1:19:35

VSEN, VEENEIKCROSS

Plaats Naam

41:49
46:46
46:50
50:38
59:05

V40, VEENEIKCROSS

Plaats Naam

52:38
53:40
57:12
57:27
58:44
1:01:28
1:01:33
1:03:58
1:11:14
1:12:40
1:16:34
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